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Show details Athletes: 83 Horses: 153

CSI5*-W February 26, 2026 00:00 - March 1, 2026 00:00Athletes: 47 Horses: 103

Belgium Athletes: 5 Horses: 11

DAEM, Viktor (10089375) KAVALIERS BLUE (107IW87)  (Late Entry)
EAGLE EYE DU TINTIA Z (107ZZ65)  (Late Entry)
DAME D'OR VH GROOTVELDHOF Z (109NS54)  (Late Entry)

TIJSKENS, Aaron (10138145) HURRICANE (106HA08)  (Late Entry)
CARRERA VAN DE WOLFSAKKER Z (107LX88)  (Late Entry)

VAN MASSENHOVE, Jordy (10061741) VERDIAMO Z (105OD74)  (Late Entry)
VAN OLST, Mike (10017268) COMME ELLE FAUT ODTH Z (107GK44)  (Late Entry)

COSI VON HARY Z (108BE21)  (Late Entry)
MIRACLE ODTH Z (107GK38)  (Late Entry)

WATHELET, Gregory (10001505) ACE OF HEARTS (105AV61)  (Late Entry)
DOUBLE JEU D'HONVAULT (106XS03)  (Late Entry)

Brazil Athlete: 1 Horses: 3

MANSUR, Yuri (10003109) ELANO DE LAUBRY Z (107QZ95)
VITIKI (104AD56)
MISTER JUP (107CI62)

Denmark Athlete: 1 Horses: 2

HEINEKING, Rikke (10035622) NORDSTURM 15 (106JR09)
GWINNRU DE KERNEVEZ (107HT68)

Estonia Athletes: 2 Horses: 2

RELANDER, My (10106217) EXPERT (104QH38)  (Late Entry)

SOKOLOVSKI, Juri (10013445) EDITH (107AU55)

Finland Athletes: 7 Horses: 10

HÄMÄLÄINEN, Aida (10227288) HURBY (106FF13)

HEIKKINEN, Petra (10059169) OECHIE-K (106KN40)  (Late Entry)
HJERPE, Anni (10207128) CALLBOY (106VI64)
ILLI, Jone (10192404) CELTAS QUILLIAN (107LA32)  (Late Entry)

CAPRIVI 23 (108QG15)  (Late Entry)
KONTIO, Anna-Julia (10019396) CAYADINA (107YZ84)
RÄTTÖ, Marika (10007305) STOLZENBURG E (107ZB41)
SEPPÄLÄ-GEERINK, Jasmin (10089188) KEREL VAN HET STERREBOS (108NT11)

ATTENTION Z (108GU57)
CHAPPER (107AW51)

France Athletes: 3 Horses: 7
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ANQUETIN, Julien (10028856) BLOOD DIAMOND DU PONT (106EH87)
KORNET CHAVANNAIS (107CQ16)

DILASSER, Marc (10008681) ARIOTO DU GEVRES (105BL05)  (Late Entry)
MAKE MY DAY Z DU GEVRES (107NC34)  (Late Entry)

STAUT, Kevin (10001927) HERMES DE VESQUERIE (108FJ67)
VIDA LOCA Z (107UG66)
KANNONQULAN (107KL34)

Germany Athletes: 4 Horses: 12

BECKMANN, Johanna (10115637) QUEEN FRIEDA (107SP23)  (Late Entry)
EMELIE VAN DE MIRANIA STAM (106SB85)  (Late Entry)
ALPHAJET DB (106EE45)  (Late Entry)

DE BOER-SCHWARZ, Paula (10083621) MY MISS MARPEL OLD (107LJ02)  (Late Entry)
VANCOUVER 77 (108CW52)  (Late Entry)
ZANDONA (108NT46)  (Late Entry)

SCHULZE TOPPHOFF, Philipp (10085616) VIVANTAS (107PW49)  (Late Entry)
CARLA NRW (106TB91)
CARLEYLA F. (108TZ53)

STÜHLMEYER, Patrick (10018997) CONTERNO-BLUE PS (107CB78)
BALOUTAIRE PS (105ZB82)
HH CHACCOTHARGO (106YK79)  (Late Entry)

Great Britain Athletes: 2 Horses: 6

HALL MCATEER, Jodie (10090038) LA GUPARDIE (107ZU59)
KEY WEST (106SV01)
KIMOSA VAN HET KRITRAHOF (105EJ86)

WHITAKER, Robert (10002647) EQUINE AMERICA VERMENTO (105XT25)
EQUINE AMERICA GENTLEMEN VH VELDHOF (103MK84)
STRIKE A POSE (107QH62)

Hungary Athletes: 2 Horses: 5

MRÁZ, Tamás (10039108) VIVA CENT (108GE47)
NEORADO T (108HO41)
CLUESO Z (107DK70)

SIMICSKA, Anna (10200476) KANSAS VL (107FG11)  (Late Entry)
DIKANNO PS (107CM50)  (Late Entry)

Ireland Athlete: 1 Horses: 3

LYNCH, Denis (10001106) VISTOGRAND (105WU22)  (Late Entry)
CHICAGO (107SC57)  (Late Entry)
KATJA (107ST38)  (Late Entry)

Italy Athlete: 1 Horses: 3

GAROFALO, Giampiero (10058201) LAMBRUSCO (107HV09)  (Late Entry)
QUERIDO VAN'T RUYTERSHOF (107VG48)  (Late Entry)
KADESSA Z (107BA55)  (Late Entry)
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Japan Athlete: 1 Horses: 3

SATO, Eiken (10004039) CAMPAI 3 (105WW59)
CHADELLANO JRA (106MN84)
MILVA RB (108HL07)

Netherlands Athletes: 4 Horses: 8

THIJSSEN, Mans (10181534) JOVIALITY (106ZJ15)  (Late Entry)
LOOKING FOR YOU (108MM48)  (Late Entry)

THIJSSEN, Mans (10181534) NERO Z (106TU93)
THIJSSEN, Mel (10120322) JUICE (107BT04)  (Late Entry)

COBALT DE QUELENNEC Z (108BJ18)  (Late Entry)
VAN MANEN, Enrico (10142593) KEEP IN MIND JB (107XR68)  (Late Entry)

LARSSON (108JW07)  (Late Entry)
LEHMAN (107NB06)  (Late Entry)

Norway Athletes: 5 Horses: 13

COX, Marit Haarr Skollerud (10024502) NELSON VAN 'T ROOSAKKER (106EY39)  (Late Entry)
CARLO VAN KLAPSCHEUT Z (107KT56)  (Late Entry)

GULLIKSEN, Geir (10011409) VDL GROEP QUATRO (103SM54)
ISLAND V G (106YZ45)
OH LA LA VAN OVERIS (107XR23)

GULLIKSEN, Johan-Sebastian (10062559) COLONELLO (107EI75)
EQUINE AMERICA HARWICH VDL (105UC50)

HOEIDAL, Mira Oliva (10114901) MAYFAIR (108QM83)  (Late Entry)
S.J. CASINO ROYAL (106YX69)  (Late Entry)
DARIOR VON HARY Z (107MM14)  (Late Entry)

LYNGVAER, Oda Charlotte (10017003) CARABELLA VD NEYEN Z (106TD55)
LEONARDO DA VINCI J.P.P. (107PM52)
LEGEND VDP (107UM06)

Portugal Athlete: 1 Horse: 1

SAMPAIO PEIXOTO, Rodrigo (10021292) ORION AS (108DU75)

Spain Athlete: 1 Horses: 2

SERRANO SÁEZ, Iván (10001665) RAIN MAN (105OV14)
EL PUNKTO (107OH42)

Sweden Athletes: 5 Horses: 10

BARYARD-JOHNSSON, Malin (10000408) H&M INDIANA (104NJ55)  (Late Entry)
HENNESSY (106ZW84)  (Late Entry)
CCSTUD'S LIISOLDE (107KH92)  (Late Entry)

ERIKSSON, Amanda (10136859) FOLSOM (105XU85)  (Late Entry)
HAVANNA HEART (106IF97)  (Late Entry)

FOX, Carl-Walter (10111342) EKA FIRST NAVY JACK (107HJ31)  (Late Entry)
KATOTI (106US34)  (Late Entry)
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FREDRICSON, Jens (10000392) DIARADO'S ROSE ELITH (106LY05)
WESTERGREN, Marcus (10071161) AIRCO DE L ESPRIT Z (106NI71)

FELLAINI DE LIEBRI Z (107BZ39)

Switzerland Athlete: 1 Horses: 2

GUERDAT, Steve (10011463) ALBFUEHREN'S IASHIN SITTE (106NN19)  (Late Entry)
LANCELOTTA (106ML12)  (Late Entry)
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CSI1* February 26, 2026 00:00 - March 1, 2026 00:00Athletes: 36 Horses: 50

Belgium Athletes: 2 Horses: 2

TIJSKENS, Laure (10191954) CARLA (108WS93)  (Late Entry)

VAN OLST, Mike (10017268) QUINTANA VAN'T KLAVERTJE VIER (108JI00)  (Late Entry)

Estonia Athletes: 3 Horses: 6

LEHTSAAR, Berit (10155862) C QASTANIA (106CQ60)
I SPECIAL EDITION (107XU29)  (Late Entry)

MORNA, Madis (10062276) KEARNEY W (107FI08)  (Late Entry)
CONBELL (108ZZ23)  (Late Entry)

MUREL, Heidi (10311465) CLOUD (108VK45)
CHERIE LAVELLA (108RB09)  (Late Entry)

Finland Athletes: 20 Horses: 25

EHRNROOTH, Marina (10019819) QUALIME (107LZ74)  (Late Entry)
HB BAILAMOS (109HC29)  (Late Entry)

GRANAT, Sofia (10314705) LECAFU (108IA43)  (Late Entry)
GRANBERG, Anna (10149621) CHEKKONEN (106YH78)  (Late Entry)
GRANROTH, Susanna (10088737) MENOOR (109BA39)  (Late Entry)

CISELINA BVL Z (109FP03)  (Late Entry)
KG CORLEONI (109LD03)  (Late Entry)

HANHELA, Aada-Minea (10299960) LOTUS VD BISSCHOP (105UX11)  (Late Entry)
HEIKKINEN, Petra (10059169) LORDIN 3 (107DY06)  (Late Entry)
HIIDENHEIMO, Vilja (10190702) LENADA (106KI11)  (Late Entry)
HJERPE, Anni (10207128) D.CHACCO' S DOMINATOR Z (107YU18)
IVANITSKIY, Patricia (10336492) BIRTE STAR K Z (107CD28)  (Late Entry)
JURMO, Sophia (10097019) HELIANTHUS (106MF36)  (Late Entry)
KIVIRANTA, Miila (10105211) CHANEL ONE (109JQ00)  (Late Entry)
LAPPALAINEN, Vilma (10181011) KNOKKE HX (107IW83)  (Late Entry)
LINDEBLAD, Rebecca (10037598) NILAYA DU BOIS MADAME (109MY60)  (Late Entry)

U-SPECIAL VAN HD (109NS46)  (Late Entry)
OLSSON, Isabel (10315151) HAYA (106XC48)  (Late Entry)
PAJUHARJU, Nelli (10099425) CASCADA (109GX17)  (Late Entry)

CALLIE (109GX25)  (Late Entry)
SEPPÄLÄ-GEERINK, Jasmin (10089188) ONE-WAY SVO (108VE65)
SORVOJA, Vera (10351372) LITTLE Q M (107FZ14)  (Late Entry)
TELIMAA, Linda (10168025) CHILLI R (106OA98)  (Late Entry)
TIMONEN, Silva (10226262) JACKIEDIEZA (107ON73)  (Late Entry)
TUOMINEN, Terhi (10395345) OUZO LEMON D'UPPE Z (109LD74)  (Late Entry)

Germany Athlete: 1 Horse: 1

DE BOER-SCHWARZ, Paula (10083621) CASTANIE K (109NQ00)  (Late Entry)
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Hungary Athlete: 1 Horse: 1

SIMICSKA, Anna (10200476) CARUNDY (106XZ70)  (Late Entry)

Netherlands Athletes: 3 Horses: 4

MANSUR, Pedro (10326448) GRALAIN AA (107QD76)  (Late Entry)

VAN DEN HOF, Gert (10045764) PANDORA VAN DE KRUISHOEVE (107WF77)  (Late Entry)
NALOMA (108WO65)  (Late Entry)

VAN MANEN, Enrico (10142593) CARLOS (108WW84)  (Late Entry)

Norway Athletes: 2 Horses: 6

GULLIKSEN, Johan-Sebastian (10062559) BILLY ARNAZ (108ZI99)
BILLY MOMOA (109FQ79)  (Late Entry)
ENZO BW (109AG25)  (Late Entry)

LIEN, Karoline (10095387) CALL BLUE (107PQ11)  (Late Entry)
CASTLEFIELD JESS (104OS95)  (Late Entry)
BILLY BE DAPPER (109BX93)  (Late Entry)

Portugal Athlete: 1 Horses: 2

BERNARDES, Jose Pedro (10406407) STILL-HOF MACABEU (105NP07)
MALIBURETTO (109PG68)  (Late Entry)

Sweden Athletes: 3 Horses: 3

EVERZ SVANBERG, Sofia (10185929) CRUNCH AIR (107BZ42)

FREDRICSON, Jens (10000392) ADELE K (107XW38)
NILSSON, Andrea (10293928) INDY ES (106WZ62)
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